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ACURA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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ACURA

MDX YD2 FACELIFT 2007 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC6007

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 5,918 kg  / 13.047 lb 51350-STX-A04, 51350-STX-A07

AC6008

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 5,918 kg  / 13.047 lb 51360-STX-A04, 51360-STX-A07

AC9004

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,108 kg  / 2.443 lb
04523STX000, 52345-STX-A00

52345-STX-A01, 52345-SZA-A02

TL UA8, UA9 2009 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC9002

CONTROL ARM REAR RH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52340TA0A00

AC9003

CONTROL ARM REAR LH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52345TA0A00

TSX CU2 2009 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC9002

CONTROL ARM REAR RH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52340TA0A00

AC9003

CONTROL ARM REAR LH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52345TA0A00

ZDX 2009 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC6007

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 5,918 kg  / 13.047 lb 51350-STX-A04, 51350-STX-A07

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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ACURA

ZDX 2009 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC6008

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 5,918 kg  / 13.047 lb 51360-STX-A04, 51360-STX-A07

AC9004

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,108 kg  / 2.443 lb
04523STX000, 52345-STX-A00

52345-STX-A01, 52345-SZA-A02

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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AUDI
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AUDI

A4 8W2, B9 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AU9020

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD RH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505292D, 80A505292

AU9021

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD LH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505291D, 80A505291

A5 F5A, F53, F57 2016 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AU9020

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD RH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505292D, 80A505292

AU9021

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD LH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505291D, 80A505291

A8 4H 2010 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AU4034

LINK STABILIZER FRONT
Weight : 0,170 kg  / 0.375 lb
Note : FOR ARMOURED VEHICLES

4H6411317A

Q5 FYB 2016 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AU9018

CONTROL ARM REAR REARWARD
RH

Weight : 1,150 kg  / 2.535 lb 4M0501530N, 80A501530A

AU9019

CONTROL ARM REAR REARWARD
LH

Weight : 1,150 kg  / 2.535 lb 4M0501529N, 80A501529A

AU9020

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD RH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505292D, 80A505292

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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AUDI

Q5 FYB 2016 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AU9021

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD LH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505291D, 80A505291

Q7 4MB 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AU1022

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER
FORWARD

Weight : 0,580 kg  / 1.279 lb 4M0407689B, 4M0407689C

AU9018

CONTROL ARM REAR REARWARD
RH

Weight : 1,150 kg  / 2.535 lb 4M0501530N, 80A501530A

AU9019

CONTROL ARM REAR REARWARD
LH

Weight : 1,150 kg  / 2.535 lb 4M0501529N, 80A501529A

AU9020

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD RH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505292D, 80A505292

AU9021

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
REARWARD LH

Weight : 0,708 kg  / 1.561 lb 4M0505291D, 80A505291

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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BMW
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BMW

5 SERIES G30, G31 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BW2041

TIE ROD END RH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868687, 32106869538

32106881535

BW2042

TIE ROD END LH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868685, 32106869536

32106881534

7 SERIES G11, G12 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BW2041

TIE ROD END RH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868687, 32106869538

32106881535

BW2042

TIE ROD END LH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868685, 32106869536

32106881534

8 SERIES G15 2018 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BW2041

TIE ROD END RH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868687, 32106869538

32106881535

BW2042

TIE ROD END LH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868685, 32106869536

32106881534

M8 G15 2018 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BW2041

TIE ROD END RH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868687, 32106869538

32106881535

BW2042

TIE ROD END LH Weight : 0,769 kg  / 1.695 lb
32106868685, 32106869536

32106881534

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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BUICK
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BUICK

ENCLAVE 2018 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU2002

TIE ROD END OUTER RH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214216

BU2003

TIE ROD END OUTER LH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214215

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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CADILLAC
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CADILLAC

XT5 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU2002

TIE ROD END OUTER RH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214216

BU2003

TIE ROD END OUTER LH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214215

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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CHEVROLET
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CHEVROLET

COBALT 2005 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1027

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,656 kg  / 1.446 lb

15240086, 15240089
15240092, 15240093
15803768, 15803769
19207818, 19207819
25984680, 25984681

HHR 2006 - 2011

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1027

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,656 kg  / 1.446 lb

15240086, 15240089
15240092, 15240093
15803768, 15803769
19207818, 19207819
25984680, 25984681

MALIBU 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1036

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,548 kg  / 1.208 lb
10365842*, 22157023*

88967438*

SPARK 2016 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

OP3033

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,481 kg  / 1.060 lb
Length : 248 mm  / 9.76 inch

1609224, 95371542

TRAVERSE 2018 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU2002

TIE ROD END OUTER RH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214216

BU2003

TIE ROD END OUTER LH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214215

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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DACIA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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DACIA

DOKKER 2012 - 2017

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DC12022

RUBBER BUFFER Weight : 0,335 kg  / 0.739 lb 552401999R

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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DODGE
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DODGE

DAKOTA 2005 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4016

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,534 kg  / 1.177 lb
Length : 123,1 mm  / 4.85 inch
Note : 2WD

05135731AC, 5135731AA
5135731AB, 5135731AC

RAM 1500 2002 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB

DO4015

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,572 kg  / 1.261 lb
Length : 219,3 mm  / 8.63 inch
Note : 4WD

5072935AB, 5072935AC

RAM 1500 2006 - 2008

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB

DO4014

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,546 kg  / 1.204 lb
Length : 160,9 mm  / 6.33 inch
Note : 4WD

5170290AB, 5170290AC
5170290AD

RAM 2500 2003 - 2008

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO1007

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,506 kg  / 1.116 lb 5174041AC

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB

DO4013

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,360 kg  / 0.794 lb
Length : 155 mm  / 6.10 inch
Note : 4WD

5093111AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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DODGE

RAM 2500 2003 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO1007

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,506 kg  / 1.116 lb 5174041AC

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB

DO4013

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,360 kg  / 0.794 lb
Length : 155 mm  / 6.10 inch
Note : 4WD

5093111AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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FORD

CROWN VICTORIA 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4077

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,401 kg  / 0.884 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 160 mm  / 6.30 inch

F5AZ5K484A, F5AZ6K484AA
F8AZ5K484AA

EDGE 2015 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO9030

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,049 kg  / 2.313 lb
E1GZ5K898A, FR3Z5K898A
FR3Z5K898B, G3GZ5K898A

EXPEDITION UN93 1997 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2085

TIE ROD END OUTER RH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130AA, F65Z3A130AA

FO2086

TIE ROD END OUTER LH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130BA, F65Z3A130BA

F-150 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2085

TIE ROD END OUTER RH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130AA, F65Z3A130AA

FO2086

TIE ROD END OUTER LH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130BA, F65Z3A130BA

F-250 1997 - 1999

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2085

TIE ROD END OUTER RH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130AA, F65Z3A130AA

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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FORD

F-250 1997 - 1999

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2086

TIE ROD END OUTER LH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130BA, F65Z3A130BA

KA RB 1996 - 2008

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO6132

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 2,852 kg  / 6.288 lb
Material Type : Metal

1209245, 1255371
1448485

FO6133

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 2,852 kg  / 6.288 lb
Material Type : Metal

1209246, 1255372
1448487

MUSTANG VI 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO5018

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER RH

Weight : 2,058 kg  / 4.537 lb FR3Z3078C

FO5019

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT UPPER LH

Weight : 2,058 kg  / 4.537 lb FR3Z3079C

FO9030

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,049 kg  / 2.313 lb
E1GZ5K898A, FR3Z5K898A
FR3Z5K898B, G3GZ5K898A

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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GMC
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GMC

ACADIA 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

BU2002

TIE ROD END OUTER RH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214216

BU2003

TIE ROD END OUTER LH Weight : 0,826 kg  / 1.821 lb 23214215

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.

www.riw.com.tr 28 info@riw.com.tr



HONDA
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HONDA

ACCORD VIII 2008 - 2012

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC9002

CONTROL ARM REAR RH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52340TA0A00

AC9003

CONTROL ARM REAR LH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52345TA0A00

CROSSTOUR 2013 - 2015

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC9002

CONTROL ARM REAR RH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52340TA0A00

AC9003

CONTROL ARM REAR LH Weight : 0,862 kg  / 1.900 lb 52345TA0A00

FR-V 2005 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

HN4058

LINK STABILIZER REAR RH

Weight : 0,218 kg  / 0.481 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 72 mm  / 2.83 inch

52320-SJF-003

HN4059

LINK STABILIZER REAR LH

Weight : 0,218 kg  / 0.481 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 72 mm  / 2.83 inch

52321-SJF-003

ODYSSEY 2005 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

HN9012

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER
FORWARD

Weight : 1,180 kg  / 2.601 lb 52345-SHJ-A00, 52345-SHJ-A01

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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HONDA

PILOT 2009 - 2015

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

AC9004

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,108 kg  / 2.443 lb
04523STX000, 52345-STX-A00

52345-STX-A01, 52345-SZA-A02

S2000 2000 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

HN4060

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,234 kg  / 0.516 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 92 mm  / 3.62 inch

20470-AE00C, 52320-S2A-003

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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HYUNDAI
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HYUNDAI

SANTAMO 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MI4038

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A035, MR316436

MI4039

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A034, MR316435

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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JEEP

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.

www.riw.com.tr 34 info@riw.com.tr



JEEP

GRAND CHEROKEE II WJ, WG 1998 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

JP1012

BALL JOINT REAR UPPER Weight : 0,968 kg  / 2.134 lb 52088808AB

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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KIA
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KIA

CERATO YD 2014 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

KI2029

TIE ROD END RH
Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb
Length : 70,3 mm  / 2.77 inch

56820-A7090, 56825-A7500

KI2030

TIE ROD END LH
Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb
Length : 70,3 mm  / 2.77 inch

56820-A7000, 56820-A7500

FORTE 2014 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

KI2029

TIE ROD END RH
Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb
Length : 70,3 mm  / 2.77 inch

56820-A7090, 56825-A7500

KI2030

TIE ROD END LH
Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb
Length : 70,3 mm  / 2.77 inch

56820-A7000, 56820-A7500

FORTE5 2014 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

KI2029

TIE ROD END RH
Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb
Length : 70,3 mm  / 2.77 inch

56820-A7090, 56825-A7500

KI2030

TIE ROD END LH
Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb
Length : 70,3 mm  / 2.77 inch

56820-A7000, 56820-A7500

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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LEXUS
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LEXUS

GS L1 2012 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LX4016

LINK STABILIZER REAR RH

Weight : 0,369 kg  / 0.814 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 135 mm  / 5.31 inch

48830-30100

LX4017

LINK STABILIZER REAR LH

Weight : 0,369 kg  / 0.814 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 135 mm  / 5.31 inch

48840-30030

IS III XE30 2014 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LX4016

LINK STABILIZER REAR RH

Weight : 0,369 kg  / 0.814 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 135 mm  / 5.31 inch

48830-30100

LX4017

LINK STABILIZER REAR LH

Weight : 0,369 kg  / 0.814 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 135 mm  / 5.31 inch

48840-30030

LX J200 2007 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO4074

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,618 kg  / 1.362 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 95 mm  / 3.74 inch

48820-60070, 48820-60071

TO4075

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,618 kg  / 1.362 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 95 mm  / 3.74 inch

48810-60050, 48810-60051

RC C1 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

LX4016

LINK STABILIZER REAR RH

Weight : 0,369 kg  / 0.814 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 135 mm  / 5.31 inch

48830-30100

LX4017

LINK STABILIZER REAR LH

Weight : 0,369 kg  / 0.814 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 135 mm  / 5.31 inch

48840-30030

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.

www.riw.com.tr 39 info@riw.com.tr



LINCOLN
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LINCOLN

BLACKWOOD 2002 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2085

TIE ROD END OUTER RH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130AA, F65Z3A130AA

FO2086

TIE ROD END OUTER LH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130BA, F65Z3A130BA

CONTINENTAL 10TH GENERATION 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO9030

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,049 kg  / 2.313 lb
E1GZ5K898A, FR3Z5K898A
FR3Z5K898B, G3GZ5K898A

MKX 2016 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO9030

CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER Weight : 1,049 kg  / 2.313 lb
E1GZ5K898A, FR3Z5K898A
FR3Z5K898B, G3GZ5K898A

NAVIGATOR 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO2085

TIE ROD END OUTER RH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130AA, F65Z3A130AA

FO2086

TIE ROD END OUTER LH
Weight : 0,730 kg  / 1.609 lb
Length : 166 mm  / 6.54 inch

2L3Z3A130BA, F65Z3A130BA

TOWN CAR 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4077

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,401 kg  / 0.884 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 160 mm  / 6.30 inch

F5AZ5K484A, F5AZ6K484AA
F8AZ5K484AA
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MERCEDES

GLC X253, C253 2016 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

ME4103

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 1,010 kg  / 2.227 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 279 mm  / 10.98 inch

2533230217, A2533230217

ME4104

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 1,010 kg  / 2.227 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 279 mm  / 10.98 inch

2533230117, A2533230117

S CLASS W222, V222, X222 2013 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

ME2076

TIE ROD END Weight : 0,544 kg  / 1.199 lb 2223307000, A2223307000

VIANO W639 2003 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

ME4105

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,470 kg  / 1.036 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 297 mm  / 11.69 inch
Note : 4 MATIC / ONLY:2011-2014

6393200889, A6393200889

ME4106

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,470 kg  / 1.036 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 297 mm  / 11.69 inch
Note : 4 MATIC / ONLY:2011-2014

6393200789, A6393200789

VITO W639 2003 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

ME4105

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,470 kg  / 1.036 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 297 mm  / 11.69 inch
Note : 4 MATIC / ONLY:2011-2014

6393200889, A6393200889

ME4106

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,470 kg  / 1.036 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 297 mm  / 11.69 inch
Note : 4 MATIC / ONLY:2011-2014

6393200789, A6393200789
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MERCURY
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MERCURY

GRAND MARQUIS 1998 - 2002

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

FO4077

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,401 kg  / 0.884 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 160 mm  / 6.30 inch

F5AZ5K484A, F5AZ6K484AA
F8AZ5K484AA
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MITSUBISHI

MIRAGE 2012 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MI3024

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,568 kg  / 1.252 lb
Length : 344 mm  / 13.54 inch

4422A098

NIMBUS 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MI4038

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A035, MR316436

MI4039

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A034, MR316435

RAIDER 2006 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4016

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,534 kg  / 1.177 lb
Length : 123,1 mm  / 4.85 inch
Note : 2WD

05135731AC, 5135731AA
5135731AB, 5135731AC

SPACE STAR 2012 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MI3024

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,568 kg  / 1.252 lb
Length : 344 mm  / 13.54 inch

4422A098

SPACE WAGON 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MI4038

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A035, MR316436

MI4039

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A034, MR316435
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OLDSMOBILE

ALERO 1999 - 2004

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1036

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,548 kg  / 1.208 lb
10365842*, 22157023*

88967438*
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OPEL

KARL C16 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

OP3033

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,481 kg  / 1.060 lb
Length : 248 mm  / 9.76 inch

1609224, 95371542

MOVANO B 2010 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

RN13023

STEERING BELLOW

Weight : 0,082 kg  / 0.181 lb
Big Diameter : 94
Small Diameter : 75

4419289, 4422830
543880453R, 93197323

95517236
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PONTIAC

G5 2007 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1027

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,656 kg  / 1.446 lb

15240086, 15240089
15240092, 15240093
15803768, 15803769
19207818, 19207819
25984680, 25984681

GRAND AM 1999 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1036

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,548 kg  / 1.208 lb
10365842*, 22157023*

88967438*

PURSUIT 2005 - 2006

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1027

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,656 kg  / 1.446 lb

15240086, 15240089
15240092, 15240093
15803768, 15803769
19207818, 19207819
25984680, 25984681
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RAM

1500 2010 - 2012

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB

DO4014

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,546 kg  / 1.204 lb
Length : 160,9 mm  / 6.33 inch
Note : 4WD

5170290AB, 5170290AC
5170290AD

1500 2013 - 2018

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO4014

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,546 kg  / 1.204 lb
Length : 160,9 mm  / 6.33 inch
Note : 4WD

5170290AB, 5170290AC
5170290AD

2500 2011 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO1007

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,506 kg  / 1.116 lb 5174041AC

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB

3500 2011 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

DO1007

BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER Weight : 0,506 kg  / 1.116 lb 5174041AC

DO4012

LINK STABILIZER FRONT

Weight : 0,516 kg  / 1.138 lb
Length : 108,1 mm  / 4.26 inch
Note : 2WD

05072934AE, 5072934AD
5072934AE, 5086972AB
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RENAULT

MASTER III 2010 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

RN13023

STEERING BELLOW

Weight : 0,082 kg  / 0.181 lb
Big Diameter : 94
Small Diameter : 75

4419289, 4422830
543880453R, 93197323

95517236
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SATURN

ION 2005 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

CV1027

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,656 kg  / 1.446 lb

15240086, 15240089
15240092, 15240093
15803768, 15803769
19207818, 19207819
25984680, 25984681
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SCION
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SCION

TC ANT10 2005 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1054

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb 43330-09670
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SEAT
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SEAT

ARONA KJ7 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VW6065

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 3,57 kg  / 7.871 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407152C

VW6065J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 2,964 kg  / 6.535 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407152C

VW6066

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 3,57 kg  / 7.871 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407151C

VW6066J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 2,964 kg  / 6.535 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407151C
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SKODA

SUPERB III 3V3 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VW9006

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER RH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505224

VW9007

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER LH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505223

SUPERB III ESTATE 3V5 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VW9006

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER RH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505224

VW9007

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER LH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505223
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SOUEAST

SAVRIN 1997 - 2003

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

MI4038

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A035, MR316436

MI4039

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,398 kg  / 0.877 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 240 mm  / 9.45 inch

4056A034, MR316435
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SUBARU

BAJA 2003 - 2006

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

HN4060

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,234 kg  / 0.516 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 92 mm  / 3.62 inch

20470-AE00C, 52320-S2A-003

BRZ 2012 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU1007

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,260 kg  / 0.573 lb
20202-CA010*, 20206-CA000*

SU00300358

FORESTER SH 2008 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU11001

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER

Weight : 0,159 kg  / 0.351 lb 2020FG020*

IMPREZA GE, GH, GR, GV 2008 - 2011

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU11001

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER

Weight : 0,159 kg  / 0.351 lb 2020FG020*

LEGACY V BM, BR 2010 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU6005

CONTROL ARM (WITH
UNASSEMBLED BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 4,020 kg  / 8.863 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ00A, 20202-AJ00B
20202-AJ00C, 20202-AJ04A

20202-AJ08A

SU6005J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 3,744 kg  / 8.254 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ00A, 20202-AJ00B
20202-AJ00C, 20202-AJ04A

20202-AJ08A

SU6006

CONTROL ARM (WITH
UNASSEMBLED BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 4,020 kg  / 8.863 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ01A, 20202-AJ01B
20202-AJ01C, 20202-AJ05A

20202-AJ09A
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SUBARU

LEGACY V BM, BR 2010 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU6006J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 3,744 kg  / 8.254 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ01A, 20202-AJ01B
20202-AJ01C, 20202-AJ05A

20202-AJ09A

OUTBACK BP 2004 - 2009

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

HN4060

LINK STABILIZER REAR

Weight : 0,234 kg  / 0.516 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 92 mm  / 3.62 inch

20470-AE00C, 52320-S2A-003

OUTBACK BR 2009 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU6005

CONTROL ARM (WITH
UNASSEMBLED BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 4,020 kg  / 8.863 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ00A, 20202-AJ00B
20202-AJ00C, 20202-AJ04A

20202-AJ08A

SU6005J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 3,744 kg  / 8.254 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ00A, 20202-AJ00B
20202-AJ00C, 20202-AJ04A

20202-AJ08A

SU6006

CONTROL ARM (WITH
UNASSEMBLED BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 4,020 kg  / 8.863 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ01A, 20202-AJ01B
20202-AJ01C, 20202-AJ05A

20202-AJ09A

SU6006J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 3,744 kg  / 8.254 lb
Material Type : Metal

20202-AJ01A, 20202-AJ01B
20202-AJ01C, 20202-AJ05A

20202-AJ09A

SU11001

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER

Weight : 0,159 kg  / 0.351 lb 2020FG020*

XV 2012 - 2017

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU11001

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
LOWER

Weight : 0,159 kg  / 0.351 lb 2020FG020*
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TOYOTA

4RUNNER N1 1989 - 1995

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1056

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,904 kg  / 1.993 lb 43330-39265, 43340-39245

CH-R X1 HYBRID 2016 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO11045

BUSH FOR CONTROL ARM REAR
UPPER

Weight : 0,194 kg  / 0.428 lb PART OF 48770-F4010, PART OF
48790-F4010

COROLLA E14 2007 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1054

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb 43330-09670

COROLLA E170 2013 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1054

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb 43330-09670

GT86 2012 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

SU1007

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,260 kg  / 0.573 lb
20202-CA010*, 20206-CA000*

SU00300358

HILUX II PICK-UP 4WD 1983 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1056

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,904 kg  / 1.993 lb 43330-39265, 43340-39245
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TOYOTA

LAND CRUISER 200 J2 2008 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO4074

LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

Weight : 0,618 kg  / 1.362 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 95 mm  / 3.74 inch

48820-60070, 48820-60071

TO4075

LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

Weight : 0,618 kg  / 1.362 lb
Material Type : Metal
Length : 95 mm  / 3.74 inch

48810-60050, 48810-60051

MATRIX 2009 - 2013

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1054

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,726 kg  / 1.601 lb 43330-09670

T100 1992 - 1998

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

TO1056

BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER Weight : 0,904 kg  / 1.993 lb 43330-39265, 43340-39245
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VAUXHALL

VIVA C16 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

OP3033

AXIAL JOINT
Weight : 0,481 kg  / 1.060 lb
Length : 248 mm  / 9.76 inch

1609224, 95371542
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VOLKSWAGEN

ARTEON 3H7 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VW9006

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER RH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505224

VW9007

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER LH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505223

PASSAT VII 3G2 2015 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VW9006

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER RH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505224

VW9007

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) REAR LOWER LH

Weight : 1,992 kg  / 4.392 lb
Material Type : Metal

3Q0505223

POLO VI 2017 - 

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VW6065

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 3,57 kg  / 7.871 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407152C

VW6065J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER RH

Weight : 2,964 kg  / 6.535 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407152C

VW6066

CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT)
FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 3,57 kg  / 7.871 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407151C

VW6066J

CONTROL ARM (WITHOUT BALL
JOINT) FRONT LOWER LH

Weight : 2,964 kg  / 6.535 lb
Material Type : Metal

2Q0407151C
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VOLVO
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VOLVO

850 1991 - 1997

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

C70 I 1998 - 2005

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12005

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507923

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

S60 I 2000 - 2010

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12005

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507923

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

S70 1996 - 2000

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12005

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507923

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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VOLVO

S80 I TS, XY 1998 - 2006

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12005

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507923

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

V70 I LV 1996 - 2000

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12005

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507923

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

V70 II SW 2000 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

XC70 CROSS COUNTRY 2000 - 2007

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

XC90 I 2002 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12005

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507923

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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VOLVO

XC90 I 2002 - 2014

Image Product Code and Description Details OEM

VO12006

MOUNTING AXLE BEAM 3507924

* Name of all vehicles, brands, models, symbols and logos, OE numbers and other third party numbers in this website and catalog are used for reference purposes only.
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NOTES

Product Code Additional Information

AU4034
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

FOR ARMOURED VEHICLES

BW2041
TIE ROD END RH

8 SERIES and M8 : ONLY FOR xDRIVE

BW2042
TIE ROD END LH

8 SERIES and M8 : ONLY FOR xDRIVE

CV1027
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

CHEVROLET HHR YEAR: 2008-2010

DO1007
BALL JOINT FRONT UPPER

2WD

DO4012
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

2WD

DO4013
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

4WD

DO4014
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

4WD

DO4015
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

4WD

DO4016
LINK STABILIZER FRONT

2WD

FO5018
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) FRONT
UPPER RH

WITH PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

FO5019
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) FRONT
UPPER LH

WITH PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

FO6132
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) FRONT
LOWER RH

FORD KA YEARS ONLY: 2003-2008 / ONLY 1.6

FO6133
CONTROL ARM (WITH BALL JOINT) FRONT
LOWER LH

FORD KA YEARS ONLY: 2003-2008 / ONLY 1.6

FO9030
CONTROL ARM REAR LOWER

WITHOUT PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

ME2076
TIE ROD END

RWD

ME4105
LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH

4 MATIC / ONLY FOR YEAR: 2011-2014



NOTES

Product Code Additional Information

ME4106
LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH

4 MATIC / ONLY FOR YEAR: 2011-2014

TO1056 
BALL JOINT FRONT LOWER

HILUX YEAR ONLY: 1989-2005




